Durable HD710 External Hard Drive
The Durable HD710 external hard drive has arrived, providing mobile, rapid, and dependable data access in a
rugged and sporty package. The housing of the HD710 is comprised of a unique silicone material, and the
drive incorporates military-grade shockproof and waterproof (IPX7) construction with an ultra-fast USB 3.0
interface. Its lively outlook and dynamic design match the requirements and style of sports and outdoor
enthusiasts, with color options including blue, yellow, and black.
Features Ordering Information
● Outstanding Product design Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● Military MIL-STD-810G 516.6 Shockproof  500GB ■ AHD710-500GU3-CBK 4713435794302
Standard 1TB ■ AHD710-1TU3-CBK 4713435794326
● IPX7 Waterproof Standard 2TB ■ AHD710-2TU3-CBK 4713435799741
● SuperSpeed USB 3.0 interface 500GB ■ AHD710-500GU3-CBL 4713435794333
●LED Indicator shows transfer status 1TB ■ AHD710-1TU3-CBL 4713435794357
Specifications
500GB ■ AHD710-500GU3-CYL 4713435794364
1TB ■ AHD710-1TU3-CYL 4713435794388
● Interface: USB 3.0
● Op. Voltage: USB DC 5V
● Op. Temperature: 5°C (41°F) to 50°C (121°F)
● Storage Media: 2.5” SATA HDD
● Size: 118.8 x 77.8 x 16mm (4.68 x 3.06 x 0.63in)
● Weight: 220g (0.49 lb)
● Warranty: 3 years